PC-90, PC-100, PC-110
MONITOR MOUNTED NOZZLES
NDD150
Approvals:  UL, ULC
 Air Aspirating For Use With All Foam Concentrates
 Marine Version (Brass), Light Weight Version (Aluminum)
 Robust Flange Mount
 Straight Stream Or Deflected Spray

Page 2 of 2  04/23 NDD150 (Rev K)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Model Actuator Flow @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) Material Weight
1251-1510-1 PC-90-MOS Manual 900 gpm (3406 lpm) Brass & SS 35 lb (16 kg)
1251-1514-1* PC-100-MOS Manual 1000 gpm (3785 lpm) Brass & SS 35 lb (16 kg)
1251-1515-1 PC-110-MOS Manual 1100 gpm (4164 lpm) Brass & SS 35 lb (16 kg)
1251-1445-1 PC-90A-MOS Manual 900 gpm (3406 lpm Alum. & SS 15 lb (7 kg)
1251-1528-1 PC-100A-MOS Manual 1000 gpm (3785 lpm) Alum. & SS 15 lb (7 kg)
1251-1530-1 PC-110A-MOS Manual 1100 gpm (4164 lpm) Alum. & SS 15 lb (7 kg)
1251-1510-2 PC-90-HOS Hydraulic 900 gpm (3406 lpm) Brass & SS 38 lb (17 kg)
1251-1514-2* PC-100-HOS Hydraulic 1000 gpm (3785 lpm) Brass & SS 38 lb (17 kg)
1251-1515-2 PC-110-HOS Hydraulic 1100 gpm (4164 lpm) Brass & SS 38 lb (17 kg)
* UL, ULC Approved
Option
1243-2510-6 Adapter Kit, SS - 2-1/2” FNH to PC-100 Brass Flange (Brass and SS Models)
1243-2510-5 Adapter Kit, Alum - 2-1/2” FNH to PC-100 Aluminum Flange (Aluminum and SS Models)